Form-V
(Office copy)

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 0218720

INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION PlaceHAZRAT.SHAHJALAL, DHAKA - c..eoee
To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection:

25-Dec-15

Descnptmn of conalgnmenm e g

Name and address Of expol'ﬂ‘-" SALENA INTERNATIONAL 6, WALTER ROAD, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-1100.

mﬁ’mm 9 fyren BANGLADESH.,

Declared name and address of consignee:

T 21orE AT ¢ BT BANGLA PORT, UNIT- 9, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEATH B-10,
Number and description of packages:

SICBA el @ fagae 400 CARTONS

Distinguishing mark:

AT ﬁ-s Ki

Place of origin:

'Etmrm kA BANGLADESH

Declared means of conveyance:

cuIf¥s fieme SHAR

Declared point of entry

mﬁv o ’!F" LONDON, U.K

Name of produce and quantaty declared

T s W S ﬂﬁm“l 1400(ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES

Botanical name of plant
SEE LIST PRINTE
Y e\ D ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/de%RT &%= 331 TArere A, SRS Bgw, Swwrs «15 a1 w=r=s
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D:smfestatlon orfand Disinfection/CT$5& SLA1/a W‘! $

Datefb‘rﬁ!“ .I 'I‘reatmem/qfiwwg NILL

‘Chem;ca] (actavemgre(hent)mmﬁaw(‘aﬁmcﬂﬁﬁ)s NILL PRLE i

Duraton and temperaturefierm oy i V0] ”)OR it
Comcontrationrtts — WITHIN 34 o VT
Additional mformahonjﬁﬁsﬁv ﬁ'ﬂ‘[ $ NILL
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Name of authorise@offiastine Pathologist
Plant Quaranting Station
ﬁﬁws L2 sz,am datll Sirpord
Onaka, Bangladesh

Date ol Issue :

25-Dec-15
3 oifad :
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0218720

* Enigligh Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Stolon of Colocasia
5 Pointed Gourd

6 Pumpkin

7 Taro

" 8 Green Pa'paya

9 Plantain

10 Banana Flower
11 Stem of Banana
12 Cucumber

13 Cabbage

14 Country bean seeds

15 Radish

‘Benincasa hispida

Date:- 25-Dec-15

Botanical Name

Lagenaria sisceraria

Colocasia spp

Colocasia spp

Trichosanthes dioica
Cucurbita pepo

Colocasia esculenta

Carica papaya

Musa paradisiaca

-Musa sp

Musa sp

Cucumis sativus
Brassica oleracea

Lablab purpureus

Raphanus sativus
Total

Quantity (Kgs)
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
50
25
25
50
50
50
50
1400

A& n-16
(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat $hahjaial Int'l Airpor}
Dhaka, Bangladesh ,



